
dtr (ทัง้หมด)

nu (ทัง้หมด)

นบัจ ำนวน ของ dtr ป้ำยชือ่คอลมัน์

ป้ำยชือ่แถว 31058 55418 55432 56689 64129 64255 a522 a575

ณัฏฐน์นท์

ณัฐณชิา 2

นพ.ณรงศักดิ์ 11 12

นรภัทร

พลอยอ าพันธ์

ภานุชนาถ

ลภานาถ 13

วงศธร 3

วารทิ 3 2

อัครวนิท์ 1

(วา่ง)

ผลรวมท ัง้หมด 11 13 3 3 2 1 12 2



a576 a675 a676 d475 d4AK d4AN d4AQ e5AK e5AM e5AN e5AP e5AQ e622

2 1

4

1 1

1

1
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e674 e675 e676 e6AL e6AQ e876 f422 f475 f822 f875 f8AK (วำ่ง)

1

1

2 1

2 1

2

4 1 1

2

1 4 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2



ผลรวมท ัง้หมด

1

6

30

2

1

1

22

7

14

3

87


